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February 6-7, 2024 Work Session Participation List (alphabetical by last name) 
Attendee Name Organization Email Address 

Allen Alivkar Association of Village Council Presidents aalirkar@avcp.org  

Audrey Alstrom Alaska Energy Authority aalstrom@akenergyauthority.org  

Ragnar Alstrom Yukon Delta Fisheries Development Association ragnar@ydfda.org  

Marcia Anderson Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium meanderson@anthc.org  

Archie Andrew Tuntutuliak Community Services Association asandrew@qinarmiutcorp.com  

Martin Andrew Organized Village of Kwethluk maatandrew71@gmail.com  

Carey Atchak Bethel Community Services Foundation foodsecurity@bcsfoundation.org  

Joe Atchak Bethel Community Services Foundation logistics@bcsfoundation.org  

Diane Atti Association of Village Council Presidents datti@avcp.org  

Mary Ayunerak Alakanuk Tribal Council  

Tonia Baklanova Calista Corporation tbaklonova@calistacorp.com  

Rhone Baumgartner Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium rjbaumgartner@anthc.org  

Ryan Beckett Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium rgbeckett@anthc.org  

Richard G Berezkin Kwethluk IRA Council rgberezkin87@gmail.com  

Michael Black Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium, Division of Environmental 
Health and Engineering 

mlblack@anthc.org  

Carrie Bohan Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation, Village Safe 
Water Program 

carrie.bohan@alaska.gov  

Pauline Boratko City of Bethel pboratko@cityofbethel.net  

Anna Bosin Alaska Department of Transportation and Public Facilities Anna.bosin@alaska.gov  

Alba Brice Calista Corporation abrice@calistacorp.com  

Christine Brink Association of Village Council Presidents, Regional Housing Authority cbrink@avcphousing.org  

Miles Brookes Federal Highway Administration, Office of Tribal Transportation Miles.Brookes@dot.gov  

Heather Cavanaugh Alaska Communications System heather.cavanaugh@acsalaska.com  

Robert Chambers U.S. Department of Agriculture, Rural Development robert.chambers@usda.gov  
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John P Charlie Association of Village Council Presidents jcharlie@avcp.org  

LaQuita Chmielowski DOWL Engineering lchmielowski@dowl.com  

Calvin Cockroft Orutsararmiut Native Council ccockroft@nativecouncil.org  

Shaun Codman Alaska Logistics aacfisheries@gmail.com  

Henry Combs Association of Village Council Presidents hcombs@avcp.org  

Sam Crow Association of Village Council Presidents SCrow@avcp.org  

Clarence Daniel Association of Village Council Presidents clarence@avcp.org  

Ray Daniel   

Michelle DeWitt Bethel Community Services Foundation michelle@bcsfoundation.org  

Eric Evon Association of Village Council Presidents EEvon1@avcp.org  

Jeff Evon   

Ann Fischer U.S. Department of Agriculture, Natural Resources Conservation 
Science 

ann.fischer@usda.gov  

Pauline Fisher Kwethluk Inc kwtcorp@yahoo.com  

Lee Foley City of Bethel lfoley@cityofbethel.net  

Lenore Fox   

Stacey Fritz Cold Climate Housing Research Center stacey@akadaptable.com  

Sean Glasheen Nuvista stglasheen@nuvistacoop.org  

George Guy Kwethluk Inc. g.guy_kwtinc@yahoo.com  

Jenni Harrison Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium jdharrison@anthc.org  

Will Hartman The Kuskokwim Corporation will.hartman@kuskokwim.com  

Jack Hébert National Renewable Energy Laboratory Jack.Hebert@nrel.gov  

Tammy Helms Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation tammy.helms@alaska.gov  

Olivia Henry Akiak Technology Olivia.Henry@AkiakHoldings.com  

Ana Hoffman Bethel Native Corporation AHoffman@bncak.com  

Gage Hoffman Association of Village Council Presidents, Regional Housing Authority gage.hoffman@avcphousing.org  

Stosh Hoffman Alaska Department of Fish and Game Stosh.hoffman@alaska.gov  

Mike Hoffman Yuut Elitnaurviat mhoffman@yuut.org  

Jennifer Hooper Association of Village Council Presidents JHooper@avcp.org 

George Jacko   

Kristina Jackson Kwethluk Inc. kwtcorp@yahoo.com  

Walter Jim Association of Village Council Presidents, Regional Housing Authority wjim@avcphousing.org  

Tania Jimmie Yukon Kuskokwim Regional Tribal Government tjimmie@ykrtg.org  

Vivian Johnson Korthius Association of Village Council Presidents vkorthuis@avcp.org  

Iva Karoly-Lister Rural Alaska Community Action Program ilister@ruralcap.org  

Anne Kelly Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium aekelly@anthc.org  

Sean Kelly University of Alaska Fairbanks swkelly@alaska.edu  

Tisha Kuhns Calista Corporation tkuhns@calistacorp.com 
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Colleen Laraux Donlin Gold claraux@donlingold.com  

Thomas Leonard   

Rebecca Ligler Alaska Psychiatric Institute rebecca@ligler.net  

Selena Malone Yuut Elitnaurviat smalone@yuut.org  

Romorenzo Marasigan Alaska Department of Transportation and Public Facilities romorenzo.marasigan@alaska.gov  

Bob Marquez Rural Alaska Community Action Program bmarquez@ruralcap.org  

Christina McElwee Alaska Logistics christinamcelwee@icloud.com  

John McIntyre Association of Village Council Presidents JMcIntyre@avcp.org  

Marisa McKasson Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium mnmckasson@anthc.org  

Tim Meyers Meyer's Farm meyersfarm@gmail.com  

Patty Murphy Yukon Kuskokwim Regional Tribal Government pmurphy@ykrtg.org  

Roberta Murphy Regional Tribal Government, Chuloonawick chuloonawicknativevillage@gmail.com  

Nikki Navio Denali Commission nnavio@denali.gov  

Max Neale Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium, Division of Environmental 
Health and Engineering 

mdneale@anthc.org  

Brett Nelson U.S. Department of Agriculture, Natural Resources Conservation 
Science 

brett.nelson@usda.gov  

Jenifer Nelson GCI, Inc. jnelson1@gci.com  

Amy O’Brien Orutsararmiut Native Council aobrien@nativecouncil.org  

Erik O’Brien Denali Commission eobrien@denali.gov  

Brenda Pacarro Calista Corporation bpacarro@calistacorp.com  

Iliodor Philemonof III Calista Corporation iphilemonof@ykrtg.org 

Tracy Pleasant City of Quinhagak cityofquinhagak@gmail.com  

Kendal Ramage DOWL Engineering  

Kathleen Redmond Alaska Communications System Kathleen.Redmond@acsalaska.com  

Jonathan Samuelson The Kuskokwim Corporation, Kuskokwim River Intertribal Fish 
Commission 

jonathan.samuelson@kuskokwim.com  

Anna Sattler Alaska Village Electric Cooperative asattler@avec.org  

Kate Silber DOWL Engineering ksilber@dowl.com  

Devon Smith Association of Village Council Presidents dsmith1@AVCP.org  

Adison Spafford Alaska Department of Transportation and Public Facilities adison.spafford@alaska.gov  

Marilyn Stanislaus Alakanuk Tribal Council mnas3623@gmail.com  

Vanessa Stevens National Renewable Energy Laboratory Vanessa.Stevens@nrel.gov  

Miranda Strong Calista Corporation mstrong@calistacorp.com 

Kim Sweet Lower Kuskokwim School District kim_sweet@lksd.org  

Susan Taylor Bethel Chamber of Commerce 50shadesofcolorblind@gmail.com  

Estelle Thomson Native Village of Paimiut estellet@nvptc.org  

John Tobeluk Association of Village Council Presidents  
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Tiffany Tony Yuut Elitnaurviat ttony@yuut.org  

Elizabeth Tressler Yukon Kuskokwim Health Corporation elizabeth_tressler@ykhc.org  

Cody Uhlig Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium, Rural Energy Initiative cuhlig@anthc.org  

Coralette Waite Association of Village Council Presidents CWaite@avcp.org  

Marybeth Whalen Yupiit Piciryarait Cultural Center mrwhalen@alaska.edu  

Ben White Alaska Department of Transportation and Public Facilities ben.white@alaska.gov  

Sam White Association of Village Council Presidents, Regional Housing Authority samuel.white@avcphousing.org  

 

mailto:ttony@yuut.org
mailto:elizabeth_tressler@ykhc.org
mailto:cuhlig@anthc.org
mailto:CWaite@avcp.org
mailto:mrwhalen@alaska.edu
mailto:ben.white@alaska.gov
mailto:samuel.white@avcphousing.org

	February 6-7, 2024 Work Session Participation List (alphabetical by last name)

